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8920 MFD Tractor 1997,
435 Hrs

H3388 2+2 Tractor 1980,
184x38

20367 IH 140Tractor
New Paint, Turf Tires

20886 IH 5088 2WD Tractor,
Cab w/AC, 540/1000 PTO, 3 Pt.

USED DISCS
21688 Sunflower 12”
21584 IH 496 22’
21598 Krause 4927 A 25’
21545 John Deere 100 7.5'
20709 Krause 2413 23’
20272 Krause 2416 26'
T5858 Krause 2416 26'
15505 Krause 2486NR
21553 Krause 4927
21465 Krause 4927 A 25’
20760 Krause 4939 18’
20980 Krause 4941 N
21683 Krause 1740 14’
21686 Krause 224212’
21606 TuffLine TW62l2’
21343 New Holland TD2OO 12’

USED DRILLS
20836 CaselH 5100 24x6
21597 Krause 5215 H NT 15’
30017 Great Plains 15'w/CPH
V8486 Great Plains 15’
21348 John Deere 750NT15’
20943 John Deere 8350 12'
20710 Krause 521515’
20777 Ulleston 9680 NT

USED PLANTERS & DRILLS
20548 Case IH
21449 Case IH

900 6R
6RN

USED COMBINES
21391 Case IH
20426 Case IH
21357 Case IH
21374 Case IH
20553 Case IH
20999 Case IH

I!Krause 2416 Disc
'Rebuilt, $15,500

1660
1660 2WD
1660 2WD
1660 2WD
1660 4WD
16604WD

21451 IH 1456 Tractor 1970,
5300 Hrs., 18.4x38

I; 1'" •
SOLD \

20974Krause 3206 20’ HD Disc
Rockflex, 23” Blades

USED HAY EQUIPMENT
21689
21690
13783
10473
21585
21586

21590
20572
20906

21607
20817

13783

30020
20985
20854
21487
21646
U 1420

Case IH 8545 Baler
New Holland 660 Baler
New Holland 499 Mower Cond
New Holland 320 Baler
Bush Hog 15’ Batwing Mower
New Holland 499-12’ Mower

Conditioner
New Holland 2000 Baler
Dion 545 Blower
New Holland 326 Baler

w/#72 Thrower
John Deere 346 Baler
CaselH 8312 Mower

Conditioner
New Holland 499 MoW6r

Conditioner
Landpnde FDRIS4B Mower
Landpnde RCP2S6O Mower
Rhino Rexls' Batwing Mower
Woods 315-15' Cutter
Woods 315 Batwing Mower
Hesston 6550 Wmdrower

USED MISCELLANEOUS
21767
20776
20968
21528
20901
21624
20939

IH 3688 2WD
CaselH 710 Loader
CaselH 710 Loader
IH 30 Loader
Pequea Headercart
Pequea Headercart
Electnc
Wheel 5225-B Headercart
K0ry6072 Headercart
Krause Fertilizer Caddy
IH 144 Cultivators
Krause F/4924

3Row Spike Attach.
IH F/560 7’ Blade
DMI F/ETS3O Disc. Attach.
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20558 CIH 5250 MFD Tractor,
1996,1400Hrs
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30300 IH 706 Tractor

21504
V9077
20443
T8034

210991 H 1486 Tractor, Cab,
20.8 x 38,3 Hyd. valves

20653 Krause 1480,10'
Offset Disc, New Blades

USED TRACTORS
12671 IH 3588 2WD
20558 CaselH 5250 MFD Cab
1651 CaselH 4210 2WD,

New Loader
3688 w/Cab
1586w/Cab

12671 IH
30042 IH
21099 IH 1486w/Cab
30300 Farmall 706 Diesel

21327
21540

USED PLANTERS & DRILLS
V 1193
30039

30017
30373
30016

CaselH
IH

'

Drill 24x6
#lO Drill 16x7
w/Grass Seed

Great Plains 15' no-till
White 51006 RN Planter
White 54004 RN Corn

Planter w/dry fert.

USED TILLAGE
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30042 IH 1586 2WD Tractor,

30187Krause 1924, Disc 21',

14420
30370

30374
21268
30187
20653
30363
21413
21414
13303

18" Blades

USED COMBINES & HEADS

CaselH
CaselH
MF
MF

7720 2WD
1460Combine
1420 Combine
850 Combine
7720 Combine
863 Cornhead
863 Cornhead
944 Cornhead
944 Cornhead
844 Cornhead
102015' Platform
1020 20' Platform
1163Cornhead
911515’ Platform
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USED SKID STEER LOADERS
21001
30354

Case
Case

i'ivi';'*

1835 C Uni-Loader
1835 C Uniloader

Bnllion
Krause
Krause
JD
MF
MF

USED FORAGE HARVESTERS4518' Field Cultivator
31512'4"
Packer Mulcher
45 Vibra-Shank 18'
18" Reid Cultivator
1924 24' Disk Harrow
1480 10'8"Offset Disc 30150
31012' Disc.
62012' Disc.
51014' Disc.
21’ Crowfoot Packer

30203
21212
13846

NH
New Holland
NH

23 Forage Blower
#27 Blower
900 Forage Harvester
w/2 row comhead
770 Forage Harvester
w/2 heads

USED HAY EQUIPMENT
Bnllion

USED MISCELLANEOUS
30020 Land Pnde FDRIS4B Mower
30249 Schwartz Mixer Wagon

30237
30258
20589
13006

NH
JD
Farm Built
Bush Hog

850 Round Baler
1209 Mower Cond.
Hay Wagon
MBO 9’ Disc Mower

Tlll4Krause 4517 Chisel Plow
$6,500

13783NH 499 Mower
Conditioner, Hydra-Swing, $6,500

130061 H Bushhog 9', 3 pt Disc
Mower VG Cond., $3,995

12671 IH 3688 Tractor
1983, 4776 Hours, $19,500

LL SHIP TO THE HOOBER LOCATION NEAREST YOU!
I INTERCOURSE, PAI|WVSl |WVS'11 800 7320017
■ ■ THREE LOCATIONS

MIDDLETOWN, DE
800 341-4028HOOBER, Inc

McAUSTERVILLE, PA
800 433-6679

i;
HOOBER, Inc


